Oven
DAIHAN Scientific
General Purpose, Forced-air……………………………  P. 166~167
, Forced-air, SMART……………………  P. 168~169
, Gravity-air………………………………P. 170~171
, Gravity-air, SMART… …………………P. 172~173
High Clean Air……………………………………………………P. 174
Industrial/Large-capacity………………………………………P. 175

Stainless-steel Wire Shelf
(Included)
Ordering Information
(1) Standard Model, Forced-air, with Wire Shelf
DH.WOF05050 	 Oven, Standard, 230V,   50 Lit, “ThermoStable  OF-50”  	 1,523,000
DH.WOF05105 	 Oven, Standard, 230V, 105 Lit, “ThermoStable  OF-105” 	 1,771,000
DH.WOF05155 	 Oven, Standard, 230V, 155 Lit, “ThermoStable  OF-155” 	 1,911,000
DH.WOF05305 	 Oven, Standard, 230V, 305 Lit, “ThermoStable  OF-305” 	 3,689,000
DH.WOF06050 	 Oven, Standard, 120V,   50 Lit, “ThermoStable  OF-50” 	 1,523,000
DH.WOF06105 	 Oven, Standard, 120V, 105 Lit, “ThermoStable  OF-105”	 1,771,000
DH.WOF06155 	 Oven, Standard, 120V, 155 Lit, “ThermoStable  OF-155” 	 1,911,000
DH.WOF06305 	 Oven, Standard, 120V, 305 Lit, “ThermoStable  OF-305” 	 3,558,000
(2) Built in Viewing Window Model, Forced-air, with Wire Shelf
DH.WOF07105 	 Oven, Window, 230V, 105 Lit, “ThermoStable  OF-W105”	 1,825,000
DH.WOF07155 	 Oven, Window, 230V, 155 Lit, “ThermoStable  OF-W155”	 1,967,000
DH.WOF07305 	 Oven, Window, 230V, 305 Lit, “ThermoStable  OF-W305”	 3,558,000
DH.WOF08105 	 Oven, Window, 120V, 105 Lit, “ThermoStable  OF-W105”	 1,825,000
DH.WOF08155 	 Oven, Window, 120V, 155 Lit, “ThermoStable  OF-W155”	 1,973,000
DH.WOF08305 	 Oven, Window, 120V, 305 Lit, “ThermoStable  OF-W305”	 3,558,000
Spare Stainless-steel Wire Shelf
DH.WOF11050	 Wire Shelf, for   50 Lit, “OFS050”, w340×d310mm	 27,000
DH.WOF11105	 Wire Shelf, for 105 Lit, “OFS105”, w455×d375mm	 31,000
DH.WOF11155	 Wire Shelf, for 155-/305-Lit, “OFS155”, w520×d440mm	 36,000
Forced-air Oven with Validation (IQ, OQ) Service
DH.WOF31050	 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), 	 On Request
	    with “ThermoStable  OF-50”, “OFV1050”
DH.WOF31105	 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), 	 On Request
	    with “ThermoStable  OF-105”, “OFV1105”
DH.WOF31155	 Validation Service(IQ, OQ),	 On Request
	    with “ThermoStable  OF-155”, “OFV1155”
DH.WOF31305	 Validation Service(IQ, OQ),	 On Request
	    with “ThermoStable  OF-305”, “OFV1305”
DH.WOF32105	 Validation Service(IQ, OQ),	 On Request
	    with “ThermoStable  OF-W105”, “OFV2105”
DH.WOF32155  	 Validation Service(IQ, OQ),	 On Request
	    with “ThermoStable  OF-W155”, “OFV2155”
DH.WOF32305  	 Validation Service(IQ, OQ),	 On Request
	    with “ThermoStable  OF-W155”, “OFV2305”
WiseRemote Control Software :
Connection of Temperature Devices with
Interface RS232C to a PC Export Recorded

Stainless-steel Wire Shelf
(Included)
Ordering Information
(1) Standard Model, Forced-air, with Wire Shelf
DH.SWOF05050 	 Oven, Standard, 230V,   50 Lit, “ThermoStable  SOF-50”  	 1,809,000
DH.SWOF05105 	 Oven, Standard, 230V, 105 Lit, “ThermoStable  SOF-105” 	 2,057,000
DH.SWOF05155 	 Oven, Standard, 230V, 155 Lit, “ThermoStable  SOF-155”   	 2,197,000
DH.SWOF05305 	 Oven, Standard, 230V, 305 Lit, “ThermoStable  SOF-305”   	 3,945,000
DH.SWOF06050 	 Oven, Standard, 120V,   50 Lit, “ThermoStable  SOF-50”  	 1,812,000
DH.SWOF06105 	 Oven, Standard, 120V, 105 Lit, “ThermoStable  SOF-105” 	 2,103,000
DH.SWOF06155 	 Oven, Standard, 120V, 155 Lit, “ThermoStable  SOF-155”  	 2,226,000
DH.SWOF06305 	 Oven, Standard, 120V, 305 Lit, “ThermoStable  SOF-305”  	 3,945,000
(2) Built in Viewing Window Model, Forced-air, with Wire Shelf
DH.SWOF07105 	 Oven, Window, 230V, 105 Lit, “ThermoStable  SOF-W105”	 2,112,000
DH.SWOF07155 	 Oven, Window, 230V, 155 Lit, “ThermoStable  SOF-W155”	 2,252,000
DH.SWOF07305 	 Oven, Window, 230V, 305 Lit, “ThermoStable  SOF-W305”	 3,945,000
DH.SWOF08105 	 Oven, Window, 120V, 105 Lit, “ThermoStable  SOF-W105”	 2,112,000
DH.SWOF08155 	 Oven, Window, 120V, 155 Lit, “ThermoStable  SOF-W155”	 2,252,000
DH.SWOF08305 	 Oven, Window, 120V, 305 Lit, “ThermoStable  SOF-W305”	 3,945,000
Spare Stainless-steel Wire Shelf
DH.WOF11050	 Wire Shelf, for 50 Lit, “OFS050”, w340×d310mm	 27,000
DH.WOF11105	 Wire Shelf, for 105 Lit, “OFS105”, w455×d375mm	 31,000
DH.WOF11155	 Wire Shelf, for 155 / 305 Lit, “OFS155”, w520×d440mm	 36,000
Forced-air Oven with Validation (IQ, OQ) Service
DH.SWOF31050	 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), with “SOF-50”, “SOFV1050”	 On Request
DH.SWOF31105	 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), with “SOF-105”, “SOFV1105”	 On Request
DH.SWOF31155	 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), with “SOF-155”, “SOFV1155”  	 On Request
DH.SWOF31305	 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), with “SOF-305”, “SOFV1305”  	 On Request
DH.SWOF32105	 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), with “SOF-W105”, “SOFV2105”	 On Request
DH.SWOF32155  	 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), with “SOF-W155”, “SOFV2155”  	 On Request
DH.SWOF32305  	 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), with “SOF-W305”, “SOFV2305”  	 On Request
 Ea.   Price, ￦
※ 운임 약 ￦ 25,000 별도!
 Ea.   Price, ￦
 Ea.   Price, ￦

Stainless-steel Wire Shelf
(Included)
Ordering Information
(1) Standard Model, Gravity-air, with Wire Shelf
DH.WON05032 	 Oven, Standard, 230V,   32 Lit, “ThermoStable ON-32”  	 1,254,000
DH.WON05050	 Oven, Standard, 230V,   50 Lit, “ThermoStable ON-50”	 1,324,000
DH.WON05105 	 Oven, Standard, 230V, 105 Lit, “ThermoStable ON-105”	 1,610,000
DH.WON05155 	 Oven, Standard, 230V, 155 Lit, “ThermoStable ON-155”	 1,739,000
DH.WON06032 	 Oven, Standard, 120V,   32 Lit, “ThermoStable ON-32”	 1,254,000
DH.WON06050 	 Oven, Standard, 120V,   50 Lit, “ThermoStable ON-50”	 1,324,000
DH.WON06105 	 Oven, Standard, 120V, 105 Lit, “ThermoStable ON-105”	 1,610,000
DH.WON06155 	 Oven, Standard, 120V, 155 Lit, “ThermoStable ON-155”	 1,739,000
(2) Built in Viewing Window Model, Gravity-air, with Wire Shelf
DH.WON07105 	 Oven, Window, 230V, 105 Lit, “ThermoStable ON-W105”	 1,652,000
DH.WON07155 	 Oven, Window, 230V, 155 Lit, “ThermoStable ON-W155” 	 1,799,000
DH.WON08105 	 Oven, Window, 120V, 105 Lit, “ThermoStable ON-W105”	 1,652,000
DH.WON08155 	 Oven, Window, 120V, 155 Lit, “ThermoStable ON-W155”	 1,799,000
Spare Stainless-steel Wire Shelf
DH.WON11032	 Wire Shelf, for   32 Lit., “ONS032”, w280×d280mm	 23,000
DH.WON11050	 Wire Shelf, for   50 Lit., “ONS050”, w340×d310mm	 28,000
DH.WON11105	 Wire Shelf, for 105 Lit., “ONS105”, w455×d375mm	 32,000
DH.WON11155	 Wire Shelf, for 155 Lit., “ONS155”, w520×d440mm	 36,000
Gravity-air Oven with Validation (IQ, OQ) Service
DH.WON31032	 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), with “ON-32”, “ONV1032”  	 On Request
DH.WON31050	 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), with “ON-50”, “ONV1050”  	 On Request
DH.WON31105	 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), with “ON-105”, “ONV1105”	 On Request
DH.WON31155	 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), with “ON-155”, “ONV1155” 	 On Request
DH.WON32105	 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), with “ON-W105”, “ONV2105” 	 On Request
DH.WON32155	 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), with “ON-W155”, “ONV2155”	 On Request
 Ea.   Price, ￦
※ 운임 약 ￦ 25,000 별도!
 Ea.   Price, ￦
 Ea.   Price, ￦

Oven, General Purpose, Gravity-air, SMART Ov
<Continued From...DAIHAN® SMART Gravity-air Oven “ThermoStableTM SON”>
Ordering Information
(1) Standard Model, Gravity-air, with Wire Shelf
DH.SWON05032 	 Oven, Standard, 230V,   32 Lit, “ThermoStable SON-32”	 1,543,000
DH.SWON05050	 Oven, Standard, 230V,   50 Lit, “ThermoStable SON-50”	 1,611,000
DH.SWON05105 	 Oven, Standard, 230V, 105 Lit, “ThermoStable SON-105”	 1,897,000
DH.SWON05155 	 Oven, Standard, 230V, 155 Lit, “ThermoStable SON-155”	 2,031,000
DH.SWON06032 	 Oven, Standard, 120V,   32 Lit, “ThermoStable SON-32” 	 1,543,000
DH.SWON06050 	 Oven, Standard, 120V,   50 Lit, “ThermoStable SON-50”	 1,613,000
DH.SWON06105 	 Oven, Standard, 120V, 105 Lit, “ThermoStable SON-105”	 1,897,000
DH.SWON06155 	 Oven, Standard, 120V, 155 Lit, “ThermoStable SON-155”	 2,068,000
(2) Built in Viewing Window Model, Gravity-air, with Wire Shelf
DH.SWON07105 	 Oven, Window, 230V, 105 Lit, “ThermoStable SON-W105” 	 1,940,000
DH.SWON07155 	 Oven, Window, 230V, 155 Lit, “ThermoStable SON-W155” 	 2,016,000
DH.SWON08105 	 Oven, Window, 120V, 105 Lit, “ThermoStable SON-W105” 	 1,940,000
DH.SWON08155 	 Oven, Window, 120V, 155 Lit, “ThermoStable SON-W155” 	 2,016,000
Spare Stainless-steel Wire Shelf
DH.WON11032	 Wire Shelf, for   32 Lit, “ONS032”, w280×d280mm	 23,000
DH.WON11050	 Wire Shelf, for   50 Lit, “ONS050”, w340×d310mm	 28,000
DH.WON11105	 Wire Shelf, for 105 Lit, “ONS105”, w455×d375mm	 32,000
DH.WON11155	 Wire Shelf, for 155 Lit, “ONS155”, w520×d440mm	 36,000
Gravity-air Oven with Validation (IQ, OQ) Service
DH.SWON31032	 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), with “SON-32”. “SONV1032”	 On Request
DH.SWON31050	 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), with “SON-50”, “SONV1050” 	 On Request
DH.SWON31105	 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), with “SON-105”, “SONV1105” 	 On Request
DH.SWON31155	 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), with “SON-155”, “SONV1155” 	 On Request
DH.SWON32105	 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), with “SON-W105”, “SONV2105”  	 On Request
DH.SWON32155	 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), with “SON-W155”, “SONV2155”	 On Request
 Ea.   Price, ￦
※ 운임 약 ￦ 25,000 별도!
 Ea.   Price, ￦
 Ea.   Price, ￦